
PLUG-IN HYBRID SEDAN
NEV GAME CHANGER

6.4L/100km fuel consumption(WLTP) 7.3s 0-100km/h acceleration

Dipilot-driving assistance systemExceptional NVH performance

Cutting-edge Electric Hybrid System (EHS)

Ultra-safe Hybrid Blade Battery



Features
4765*1837*1495

2718

5.5
120
50

450

81
135

185
 

LFP

4765*1837*1495
2718

5.5
120
50

450

81
135

185
 

LFP

 
 

1536

 

225/60 R16

132
316

 
 110

 
9

55
755
6.4

11.75
3.3

4765*1837*1495
2718

5.5
120
50

450

81
135

185
 

LFP

 
 

1536

 

225/60 R16

132
316

 
 110

 
9

55
755
6.4

11.75
3.3

 
 

1620

 

215/55 R17

145
325

 
 145

 
7.3
95

795
6.4

18.3
6.6

4765*1837*1495
2718

5.5
120
50

450

81
135

185
 

LFP

 
 

1620

 

215/55 R17

145
325

 
 145

 
7.3
95

795
6.4

18.3
6.6

Scheduled Charging 
Discharging Function（AC V2L） 
Discharging Connector 
Portable Charging Connector 
Electric Unlock of The Charge Port Cover 

One-Button Open and Close With Jam Protection Sunroof 
Engine Hood Strut 
Fender Decoration Trim 
Black Painted Side Window Upper Trim 
Chrome-Plating Side Window Lower Trim 
Printted Antenna On The Rear Windshield 
Manual Unlock of The Trunk 
Monochrome Aluminum Wheels 
Not-Full Size Spare Tire 
Powertrian Shield 
Battery Shield 

Seat's Color 
Three-Spoke Sporty Steering Wheel 
Multi-Function Steering Wheel With CCS / Bluetooth / Voice Control / Dashboard Control 
8.8" Full LCD touchscreen 
Glasses Box 
Wireless Charing for The Phone 
Sun Visors for The Driver's & Front Passenger`s Seat 
Sun Visors for The Front Passenger's Seat 
Knitted Fabric Roof 
Soft Upper The Front Door Shield 
Front Row Seats Central Armrest With Cup Holders 
Rear Row Central Handrest With Cup Holders 
Crash Collapse Brake Pedal 
Organ-shape Accleration Pedal 
12V Power Inside Power Port 
Front Ventilated Disc Brake / Rear Disc Brake 

Remote Control A/C & Start 
Electronic Remote Key & NFC Card Key 
Keyless Entry / Start 
C-EPS Steering System 
4 Directions Manual Steering Wheel Column Adjustment 
Electronic Shift Padel 
BYD Heart Central Touch Control Console 
Electric Parking Brake System(EPB) 
Auto Hold(AVH) 
Drive ModeDriving Mode Selection Sport / Normal / Eco 
Snow Terrain Mode 

Front Driver & Passenger Seats & Side Airbags 
Integrated Side Air Curtain 
Front Pretensioned & Force Limited Safty Belts 
Rear Row All Seats Safty Belts 
All Safty Belt Reminder 
HD Transparent Panoramic Image 

TYPE G charger

Chrome-Plating

Bi-Color

Blue and GreyBegie and Brown
PU
ACC+360 Views

15w
With Mirror

With Mirror

One Remote + One NFC Card

Skin-Form

Two Remote Key

Without Front Row Side

Rear Parking Camera

ESC / Integrated Power Brake (IPB) / Hydraulic Brake Assist (HBA) / 
Traction Control System(TCS) / Controller Deceleration Parking(CDP) / 
Vehicle Dynamic Control(VDC) /  Electronic Brakeforce Distribution(EBD) / 
Hill-start Assist Control(HHC) / Comfort Stop(CST) / Brake Override System(BOS) 
Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC) / Front Collision Warning (FCW) / 
Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB) / Rear Collision Warning (RCW) / 

Lane Centering Control(LCC) / Lane Changing Assist(LCA) / 
Blind Spot Detecting(BSD) /Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS) 
Front: 2 & Rear: 4 Parking Radars 
Speed-Sensing Automactic Door Lock 
Mechanical Child Safety Lock 
Safety Accessories : Warning Triangle / 1KG Fire Extinguisher / Towing Hook / 
Whell Nuts Cover Clip / Lifting Jack / Tire Repair Kit  

Seat Material 
4:6 Rear Row Seat Folding 
Driver's Seat 6-Way Manual Adjustment 
Driver's Seat 6-Way Electric Adjustment With Ventilation  
Front Passenger's Seat 4-Way Manual Adjustment 
Front Passenger's Seat 4-Way Electric Adjustment With Ventilation 
ISO-FIX 

Dlink Ecosystem：12.8" Display Electric Rotation of Screen With FM & DAB Radio / 
SD&USB Reader /  GPS / Ecall / Wifi Connection / Wirless Carplay & AndroidAuto / 
Voice Control / OTA / Cloud Service / 4G Data 
8 Speakers Sound System 
Front: 2 & Rear: 2 USB Ports  

LED Front Headlights With Daytime Running Light  / LED Rear Combination Lights / 
LED High Position Brake Light 
Rear Fog Lights 
Automatic Open Lights System 
“Follow Me Home” 
Rear Plate Light 
Dynamic Rear Turning Lights 
Rear Reflector 
Single-Color Charge Port Light  
Cabin Lights System : Front & Rear Roof / Front Door / 
Driver's & Front Passenger's foot / Trunk / Glovebox / Sub-Dashboard  
Multi-Color Interior Ambient Lights 

Boneless Front Wiper 
Heating to Defrost and Demist for The Rear Windshield 
Automatic UP & Down With Door Switch & Remote Key 
Four Doors Glasses One-Touch Up&Down with Jam Protection  
Electric Exterior Rearview Mirror With Folding & Defrost & Foottlight 
Manual Anti-Glare Interior Rearview Mirror 

Dual Temperature Zone Automatic Air Conditioner 
Rear Row Air Vent 

L-W-H (mm) 
Wheelbase（mm） 
Overall Quality（kg） 
Minimum Turning Radius（M） 
Ground Clearance Laden（mm） 
Fuel Tank Capacity（L） 
Front: Ventilated Disc Brake / Rear: Disc Brake 
Front Macpherson Suspension / Rear Torsion Beam 
Tire Size 
Cargo Volumn（L） 
Motor Maximum Power（kw） 
Motor Maximum Torque（N·M） 
Engine Maximum Power（kw） 
Engine Maximum Torque（N·M） 
Combined Maximum Power（kw） 
Maximum Speed（km/H） 
0-100km/H Accleration（S） 
WLTP

Battery Type 
Battery Capacity（kwh） 
AC Charging Power（kw） 

Pure Electirc Driving Range(km)
Combined Driving Range(km)
Combined Fuel Consumption（L/100km）

Safety

Seat

Multimedia

Light

Glasses and windows

Air conditioner

New Energy

55km-10 55km-20

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●● ●

— ●— —

95km-10 95km-30

Comfort Design Premium HA2HAZ-30
● ●● ●

● ●— —

— ●— —
● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●

● ●— —
● ●● ●

● ●● ●

●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

—— —
●● ●

● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

— ●— —
● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●— —

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●

— ●— —
● ●— —
● ●● ●

● ●● ●

●—

● ●● ●

● ●—

Comfort Design Premium HA2HAZ-30

Exterior

Interior

Control

Safety

—

●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●

● ●● ●

● —● ●

— ●— —
● —● ●

— ●— —
● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

●

●

●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

● ●● ●

●

— ●— —

●

● ●● ●

●

● ●●

CCS CCS

Rear 4

No Tire Repair Kit

PU LeatherFabric

Radio

4
1 in Front

Front & Rear Roof

Remote Down Windows 
Driver Side Window

Manual Folding

4 6

10.1"/ No GPS / 
No Cloud Services

Trunk / 
Sub-Dashboard 

CCS

Dual Zone / AutomaticSingle Zone / Manual

SPECIFICATIONS & CONFIGURATIONS

14
95

m
m

1590mm1580mm 2718mm
4765mm 1837mm

Blue & Gray Beige-Brown

Interior Color OptionsExterior Color Options

Black Deep BlueWhiteGrey

“●”means equiped,“—”means not equiped,“○”means optional

Notice
Specs updated: May. 2025

①  Actual range will vary depending upon driving/charging habits, speed, conditions, weather, temperature, and 
battery age. The battery capacity is initial capacity. It will decrease with time and use. The battery age and outside 
ambient temperature both play a role in charging times.
②  The above specifications are for the standard vehicle. It is subject to regional needs and regulations. Some vehicles 
shown include optional equipment that may not be available in all the regions. All technical specifications subject to 
change without notice. Visit BYD dealer for more details.
③   BYD reminds you to wear seatbelts, secure children in the rear seat, obey all traffic laws and drive responsibly.


