PLUG-IN HYBRID SEDAN

NEV GAME CHANGER

















BYD COMPANY LIMITED

- **e** www.byd.com **1** +86-755-89888888
- Youtube.com/bydcompany
- No. 3009, BYD Road, Pingshan, Shenzhen, P.R. China









Instagram



Features						55km-10	55km-20	95km-10	95km-30
L-W-H (mm)						4765*1837*1495	4765*1837*1495	4765*1837*1495	4765*1837*1495
Wheelbase (mm)						2718	2718	2718	2718
Overall Quality (kg)						1536	1536	1620	1620
Minimum Turning Radius (N	4)					5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5
Ground Clearance Laden (n	mm)					120	120	120	120
Fuel Tank Capacity (L)						50	50	50	50
Front: Ventilated Disc Brake	/ Rear: Disc Brake					•	•	•	•
Front Macpherson Suspension	on / Rear Torsion Beam					•	•	•	•
Tire Size						225/60 R16	225/60 R16	215/55 R17	215/55 R17
Cargo Volumn (L)						450	450	450	450
Motor Maximum Power (kw	()					132	132	145	145
Motor Maximum Torque (N-	·M)					316	316	325	325
Engine Maximum Power (ku	w)					81	81	81	81
Engine Maximum Torque (N	V·M)					135	135	135	135
Combined Maximum Power	(kw)					110	110	145	145
Maximum Speed (km/H)						185	185	185	185
0-100km/H Accleration (S)						9	9	7.3	7.3
WLTP	Pure Electirc Driving Range(km)					55	55	95	95
	Combined Driving Range(km)					755	755	795	795
	Combined Fuel Consumption (L/100km)					6.4	6.4	6.4	6.4
Battery Type						LFP	LFP	LFP	LFP
Battery Capacity (kwh)						11.75	11.75	18.3	18.3
AC Charging Power (kw)						3.3	3.3	6.6	6.6
New Energy		Comfort De	esign Premium	HA2HAZ-30	Safety			Comfort Design I	Premium HA2HAZ-3
Scheduled Charging		•	• •	•	ESC / Integrated Po	wer Brake (IPB) / Hydraulic	Brake Assist (HBA) /		
Discharging Function (AC V2L) — —		Traction Control System(TCS) / Controller Deceleration Parking(CDP) /							
Discharging Connector — — •		Vehicle Dynamic Control(VDC) / Electronic Brakeforce Distribution(EBD) /							
Portable Charging Connector TYPE G charger		Hill-start Assist Control(HHC) / Comfort Stop(CST) / Brake Override System(BOS)							
Electric Unlock of The Charge	e Port Cover	•	• •	•	Adaptive Cruise Cor	ntrol (ACC) / Front Collision \	Warning (FCW) /		
Exterior					Automatic Emerger	ncy Braking (AEB) / Rear Col	lision Warning (RCW) /		

New Energy	Comfort	Design	Premium	HA2HAZ-30
Scheduled Charging	•	•	•	•
Discharging Function (AC V2L)	_	-	•	•
Discharging Connector	_	_	•	•
Portable Charging Connector		TYPE (G charger	
Electric Unlock of The Charge Port Cover	•	•	•	•
Exterior				
One-Button Open and Close With Jam Protection Sunroof	_	_	_	•
Engine Hood Strut	•	•	•	•
Fender Decoration Trim	•	•	•	•
Black Painted Side Window Upper Trim	•	•	Chron	ne-Plating
Chrome-Plating Side Window Lower Trim	•	•	•	•
Printted Antenna On The Rear Windshield	•	•	•	•
Manual Unlock of The Trunk	•	•	•	•
Monochrome Aluminum Wheels	•	•	Bi-	-Color
Not-Full Size Spare Tire	_	_	•	•
Powertrian Shield	•	•	•	•
Battery Shield	•	•	•	•
Interior				

Battery Shield	•	•	•	•
Interior				
Seat's Color	Begie ar	nd Brown	Blue	and Grey
Three-Spoke Sporty Steering Wheel	Skin-	-Form		PU
Multi-Function Steering Wheel With CCS / Bluetooth / Voice Control / Dashboa	rd Control •	•		ACC+360 Views
8.8" Full LCD touchscreen	•	•	•	•
Glasses Box	•	•	•	•
Wireless Charing for The Phone	_	_	_	15w
Sun Visors for The Driver's & Front Passenger's Seat	•	•	•	With Mirror
Sun Visors for The Front Passenger's Seat	•	•	Wit	th Mirror
Knitted Fabric Roof	•	•	•	•
Soft Upper The Front Door Shield	•	•	•	•
Front Row Seats Central Armrest With Cup Holders	•	•	•	•
Rear Row Central Handrest With Cup Holders	_	_	_	•
Crash Collapse Brake Pedal	•	•	•	•
Organ-shape Accleration Pedal	•	•	•	•
12V Power Inside Power Port	•	•	•	•
Front Ventilated Disc Brake / Rear Disc Brake	•	•	•	•
Control				
Remote Control A/C & Start	_	_		•
Electronic Remote Key & NFC Card Key	Two Re	mote Key	One Remote + One NFC Ca	
Keyless Entry / Start	•	•	•	•
C-EPS Steering System	•	•	•	•
4 Directions Manual Steering Wheel Column Adjustment	•	•	•	•
Electronic Shift Padel	•	•	•	•
BYD Heart Central Touch Control Console	•	•		•
Electric Parking Brake System(EPB)	•	•	•	•
Auto Hold(AVH)	•	•	•	•
Drive ModeDriving Mode Selection Sport / Normal / Eco	•	•	•	•

Electronic Remote Rey & NFC Card Rey	I WU KEII	iote key	OHE REITIO	e + One NFC Card
Keyless Entry / Start	•	•	•	•
C-EPS Steering System	•	•	•	•
4 Directions Manual Steering Wheel Column Adjustment	•	•	•	•
Electronic Shift Padel	•	•	•	•
BYD Heart Central Touch Control Console	•	•	•	•
Electric Parking Brake System(EPB)	•	•	•	•
Auto Hold(AVH)	•	•	•	•
Drive ModeDriving Mode Selection Sport / Normal / Eco	•	•	•	•
Snow Terrain Mode	•	•	•	•
Safety				
Front Driver & Passenger Seats & Side Airbags	Without Front Row Side		e •	•
Integrated Side Air Curtain	_	_	_	•
Front Pretensioned & Force Limited Safty Belts	_	_	•	•
Rear Row All Seats Safty Belts	•	•	•	•
All Safty Belt Reminder	•	•	•	•
HD Transparent Panoramic Image	_	Rear Park	ing Camera	•

	11.75				
3.3	3.3	6.6			6.6
Safety		Comfort	Design	Premium	HA2HAZ-30
ESC / Integrated Power Brake (IPB) / Hydrau					
Traction Control System(TCS) / Controller De		•	•	•	•
Vehicle Dynamic Control(VDC) / Electronic E					
Hill-start Assist Control(HHC) / Comfort Stop					
Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC) / Front Collisi					
Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB) / Rear					
Rear Crossing Traffic Alert (RCTA) / Lane De		ccs	ccs	ccs	•
Lane Centering Control(LCC) / Lane Changii		CCS	CCS	CCS	
Blind Spot Detecting(BSD) /Tire Pressure Mo	onitoring System (TPMS)				
Front: 2 & Rear: 4 Parking Radars			Rear 4		•
Speed-Sensing Automactic Door Lock		•	•	•	•
Mechanical Child Safety Lock		•	•	•	•
Safety Accessories : Warning Triangle / 1KG		•	•	No Tire F	Repair Kit
Whell Nuts Cover Clip / Lifting Jack / Tire Re	pair Kit				
Seat					
Seat Material			oric		ather
4:6 Rear Row Seat Folding		•	•	•	•
Driver's Seat 6-Way Manual Adjustment		•	•	•	
Driver's Seat 6-Way Electric Adjustment Witl				_	•
Front Passenger's Seat 4-Way Manual Adju		•	•	•	
Front Passenger's Seat 4-Way Electric Adjus	stment With Ventilation	_	_	_	•
ISO-FIX		•	•	•	•
Multimedia					
Dlink Ecosystem: 12.8" Display Electric Rot			10.1"/	No GPS /	
SD&USB Reader / GPS / Ecall / Wifi Connec	tion / Wirless Carplay & AndroidAuto /	Radio		ud Services	•
Voice Control / OTA / Cloud Service / 4G Da	ta				
8 Speakers Sound System		4	4	6	•
Front: 2 & Rear: 2 USB Ports		1 in Front	•	•	•
Light					
LED Front Headlights With Daytime Running	g Light / LED Rear Combination Lights /	•	•	•	•
LED High Position Brake Light		•	•	•	•
Rear Fog Lights		•	•	•	•
Automatic Open Lights System		•	•	•	•
"Follow Me Home"		•	•	•	•
Rear Plate Light		•	•	•	•
Dynamic Rear Turning Lights		•	•	•	•
Rear Reflector		•	•	•	•
Single-Color Charge Port Light		•	•	•	•
Cabin Lights System : Front & Rear Roof / Fr	ront Door /	Front & F	D	Trunk /	_
Driver's & Front Passenger's foot / Trunk / 0	Glovebox / Sub-Dashboard	Front & F	tear Root	Sub-Dashbo	ard •
Multi-Color Interior Ambient Lights		_	_		•
Glasses and windows					
Boneless Front Wiper		•	•	•	•
Heating to Defrost and Demist for The Rear	Windshield	•	•	•	•
Automatic UP & Down With Door Switch & R		Remo	te Down V	Vindows	•
Four Doors Glasses One-Touch Up&Down v		Driver Side Window		•	
Electric Exterior Rearview Mirror With Foldin			1anual Foli		•
Manual Anti-Glare Interior Rearview Mirror	y	•	•	•	•
Air conditioner					
Dual Temperature Zone Automatic Air Cond	ditioner	Single Zone	/ Manual	Dual 7nr	ne / Automatio
Boar Row Air Voot					-

PM2.5 High Effiency Air Filter "●"means equiped,"–"means not equiped,"○"means optional







Notice Specs updated: May. 2025

① Actual range will vary depending upon driving/charging habits, speed, conditions, weather, temperature, and battery age. The battery capacity is initial capacity, It will decrease with time and use. The battery age and outside ambient temperature both play a role in charging times.
② The above specifications are for the standard vehicle. It is subject to regional needs and regulations. Some vehicles shown include optional equipment that may not be available in all the regions. All technical specifications subject to change without notice. Visit BVD dealer for more details.
③ BVD reminds you to wear seatbelts, secure children in the rear seat, obey all traffic laws and drive responsibly.

Exterior Color Options













